



951-360-3900 / 951-360-3465 10810 San Serrano Way, Mira Loma, CA 91762

langloiscompany.com

PRODUCT

SPICY BREADER - BATTER #056

MARCH 29, 2023

FOOD GRADE

This product shall be of food grade and in all respects, including labeling, in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act of 1939 as amended and all applicable regulations thereunder.

DESCRIPTION

This fine product was developed to yield a high-quality spicy breading for chicken, fish, vegetables, and other meats. A balanced blend of herbs and spices gives this product a desirable flavor. The breader cooks up to a crispy golden brown on the outside while locking in juices on the inside. This product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty, or other undesirable flavors or odors. The product shall be free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices.

CONTAINER

25 lb. Bag or 50 lb. Bag

PREPARATION

Using clean meats or vegetables, dip the desired product into a wash of water, milk, eggs, etc. Then roll the product in the breader to coat well. Shake off any excess breader. Deep fry the breaded product in hot oil until done. Product can set overnight without becoming soggy.

STORAGE

STORE IN DRY COOL PLACE, SHELF LIFE (120 DAYS).

INGREDIENTS

Bleached **Wheat** Flour [Enriched with Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Ascorbic Acid (Dough Conditioner), Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Salt, Yellow Corn Flour, Chili Pepper, Monosodium Glutamate, Spices, Onion, Dextrose, Garlic, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Dextrose, **Soy** Flour, Paprika, Lemon Juice Powder [Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Lactic Acid, Tartic Acid, Lemon Oil, Lemon Juice, Sodium Citrate, Turmeric (Color), Maltodextrin, Silicon Dioxide (Anti-Caking Agent)], Apocarotenal (Natural Color), Garlic Extract (Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Natural Extractives of Garlic), Turmeric 05609823

Allergen Warning: Contains Soy, Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that processes Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree-Nut, & Wheat Ingredients. May contain a bioengineered food ingredient.

Certified Kosher

**NUTRITION
(Dry Mix Only)**

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1/4 Cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	90
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1730mg	75%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 0g	1%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	1%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 11mg	0%
Iron 1mg	4%
Potassium 48mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.	